
Term Life Insurance Enrollment Form — Complete this form to enroll.
Unum Life Insurance Company of America, Portland, ME

THIS IS NOT AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE: This is an enrollment form. 
Please complete both sides of this form to ensure a smooth enrollment. If you need assistance, please contact your plan administrator.

AE-1185              FOR EMPLOYEES            (7-22) Continued on back >

Term Life Insurance
* If you previously purchased
coverage and are now electing 
an amount over $280,000 for
you or $50,000 for your spouse 
or if you were previously offered
coverage during your initial
eligibility period and declined to
enroll, please complete Evidence 
of Insurability. Ask your Plan
Administrator for details.

Step 2:  Choose a coverage amount (you may use the worksheet to calculate your cost)

Remember: The coverage amounts you choose for your spouse cannot exceed 100% of the coverage amount you purchase for 
yourself.

Want a different amount? $____________

First name (please print) M. initial Last name

Social Security Number  Gender   Date of birth (mm-dd-yyyy)

Street address  Apartment #

City  State  ZIP code

–

Original hire date  Annual salary 

$

Step 1:  Complete your personal information

Victory Capital Management, Inc

Occupation Hours worked 
per week

Child

Coverage
amount

$1,000
$4,000
$6,000
$8,000
$10,000

Employee

Coverage 
amount

$10,000
$30,000
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$280,000 *

Spouse

Coverage 
amount

$1,000
$5,000
$15,000
$20,000
$25,000
$50,000 *

AD&D Insurance

Want a different amount? $____________

Spouse

Coverage 
amount Monthly cost

$1,000 $0.03
$5,000 $0.15
$15,000 $0.45
$20,000 $0.60
$25,000 $0.75
$50,000 $1.50

Child

Coverage 
amount Monthly cost

$1,000 $0.04
$4,000 $0.16
$6,000 $0.24
$8,000 $0.32
$10,000 $0.40

Employee

Coverage 
amount Monthly cost

$10,000 $0.30
$30,000 $0.90
$50,000 $1.50
$100,000 $3.00
$150,000 $4.50
$280,000 $8.40

$____________

Spouse first name (please print) M. initial Last name

Date of birth (mm/dd/yyyy)

$____________

(Y/N) (Y/N)
If so, please provide  
a date (mm-dd-yyyy)

Did you recently become  
eligible for benefits?

Have you been rehired 
by your company? 

$____________

$____________



Underwritten by: Unum Life Insurance Company of America, Portland, Maine
© 2022 Unum Group. All rights reserved. Unum is a registered trademark and marketing brand of Unum Group and its insuring subsidiaries.
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Signature      Date

Delayed effective date of coverage 
Insurance coverage will be delayed if you are not an active employee because of an injury, sickness, temporary layoff, or leave of absence on the date that insurance would otherwise 
become effective.
Delayed Effective Date: if your spouse or child has a serious injury, sickness, or disorder, or is confined, their coverage may not take effect. Payment of premium does not guarantee 
coverage. Please refer to your policy contract or see your plan administrator for an explanation of the delayed effective date provision that applies to your plan. Exception: Infants are 
insured from live birth.
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Step 3:  Name your beneficiaries

Step 4:  Sign and certify

I have read and understand the “Exclusions and limitations” listed on the 
Benefit Brochure. All statements are true to the best of my knowledge and 
belief. I understand that a copy of this form will be made available to me at my 
request. I authorize my employer to make the necessary deductions from my 
salary or wages to pay the premium when my insurance becomes effective. I 
understand that my payroll deduction amount will change if my coverage or 
costs change, or if I’ve made an error completing this form.

No, I do not want coverage under the Term Life 
Insurance.

I understand that if I elect coverage in the future, 
I may need to complete evidence of insurability  
relative to my health status in order for Unum to 
determine my eligibility for coverage.

Signature          Date

Return forms to: plan administrator

Your primary beneficiary is the person (or persons) who will receive the benefit payment from your life insurance policy if you were to die. 
The total percent of benefit must not exceed 100%.

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

First name (please print) M. initial Last name Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.) % of benefit

Email: ______________________________________________________________________
Note: Your email will only be used if you requested a level of coverage above the 
guaranteed issue amount. You will receive a link to answer health questions online.

No, I do not want coverage under Accidental 
Death & Dismemberment.


