

Term Life Insurance Enrollment Form — Complete this form to enroll.



Unum Life Insurance Company of America, Portland, ME

THIS IS NOT AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE: This is an enrollment form.

Please complete both sides of this form to ensure a smooth enrollment. If you need assistance, please contact your plan administrator.

Victory Capital Management, Inc

Step 1: Complete your p	ersonal infor	mation				
First name (please print)		M. initia	l Last name			
Social Security Number	Gender D	ate of birth (mm-dd-yyy))			
Street address					Apartr	ment #
City			Sta	te ZIP code		
Original hire date	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Occupation		<u> </u>	L_ Ho	ours worked
\$						r week
Did you recently become (Y/N) eligible for benefits?	_	u been rehired company? (Y/N		o, please provide ate (mm-dd-yyyy)		
Spouse first name (please print)		M. initial	Last name			
Date of birth (mm/dd/yyyy)						
Step 2: Choose a covera	ge amount (v	nu may use th	e worksheet 1	to calculate vo	ur cost)	
	•	-		_		n. wah aa a fa w
Remember: The coverage amour yourself.	its you choose to	r your spouse can	not exceed 100%	o or the coverage a	arriourit you	purchase for
Term Life Insurance	Emp	loyee	Sp	ouse		Child
* If you previously purchased		,	-			
coverage and are now electing an amount over \$280,000 for	Coverage amount		Coverage amount		Coverage amount	
you or \$50,000 for your spouse	□ \$10,000		□ \$1,000		□ \$1,000	
or if you were previously offered	□ \$30,000		□ \$5,000		□ \$4,000	
coverage during your initial	□ \$50,000		□ \$15,000		□ \$6,000	
eligibility period and declined to enroll, please complete Evidence	□ \$100,000		\$20,000		□ \$8,000	
of Insurability. Ask your Plan	□ \$150,000		\$25,000		□ \$10,000)
Administrator for details.	□ \$280,000 *		□ \$50,000 *			
Want a different amount?	□ \$ <u>.</u>		□ \$_		□ \$	
AD&D Insurance	Employee		Spouse		Child	
	Coverage	Monthly cost	Coverage	Monthly cost	Coverage	Monthly cost

amount

\$1,000

\$5,000

\$15,000

\$20,000

\$25,000

\$50,000

□ \$

Want a different amount?



□ \$___

amount

\$50,000

\$100,000

\$10,000

□ \$30,000

□ \$150,000

□ \$280,000

amount

□ \$1,000

□ \$4,000

□ \$6,000

□ \$8,000

□ \$10,000

\$0.03

\$0.15

\$0.45

\$0.60

\$0.75

\$1.50

\$0.30

\$0.90

\$1.50

\$3.00

\$4.50

\$8.40

\$0.04

\$0.16

\$0.24

\$0.32

\$0.40

Step 3: Name your beneficiaries

Your primary beneficiary is the person (or persons) who will receive the benefit payment from your life insurance policy if you were to die. The total percent of benefit must not exceed 100%.

First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefit	
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
Your secondary beneficiary would receive the	benefit pay	ment from your life insurance poli	icy if a prima	ry beneficiary is no longer living.		
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
First name (please print)	M. initial	Last name		Relationship (parent, child, friend, etc.)	% of benefi	
Step 4: Sign and certify						
I have read and understand the "Exclus Benefit Brochure. All statements are true."			No, I do	o not want coverage under the T	erm Life	
belief. I understand that a copy of this f						
request. I authorize my employer to ma				o not want coverage under Accio & Dismemberment.	dental	
salary or wages to pay the premium wh			Death	& Dismemberment.		
understand that my payroll deduction a costs change, or if I've made an error co		I understand that if I elect coverage in the future,				
costs change, or if the made an error co	inpleting th	15 101111.		need to complete evidence of ins		
	, ,			e to my health status in order for nine my eligibility for coverage.	r Unum to	
Signature Dat	· / /		detern	illie my eligibility for coverage.		
Signature Date	e			/	,	
			Signatu	ure Date		
				Patura forms to plan administrator		
			Potur	n forms to: nlan administr	ator	
Email:			Retur	n forms to: plan administr	ator	

Delayed effective date of coverage

Insurance coverage will be delayed if you are not an active employee because of an injury, sickness, temporary layoff, or leave of absence on the date that insurance would otherwise become effective.

Delayed Effective Date: if your spouse or child has a serious injury, sickness, or disorder, or is confined, their coverage may not take effect. Payment of premium does not guarantee coverage. Please refer to your policy contract or see your plan administrator for an explanation of the delayed effective date provision that applies to your plan. Exception: Infants are insured from live birth.

